
LED  Track P2--Sonder2

Specification

Lumen
(lm)

Lifetime
(L70B50)

MOQ
(pcs)

Power
(W)

Voltage
(V)

Item Code Item Description Angle Beam
(°

CCT
 (K)
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24
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820
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820
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1500

1500

450

450

820

820

800

800

830

830

1230

1230

541001144600 

541001144700 

541001144800 

541001144900 

541001145000 

541001145100 

541001145200 

541001145300 

541001145400 

541001145500 

541001145600 

541001145700 

541001145800 

541001145900 

541001146000 

541001146100 

541001146200 

541001146300

LSL009002-LV-SP-Sonder 2-9W-24°-930-BK

LSL009002-LV-SP-Sonder 2-9W-24°-940-BK

LTH0209004-LV-Dropper-SP-Sonder2-9W-24°-930-BK

LTH0209004-LV-Dropper-SP-Sonder2-9W-24°-940-BK

LGS209104-LV-Grid-Sonder2-9W-30°-930-BK

LGS209104-LV-Grid-Sonder2-9W-30°-940-BK

LGS218104-LV-Grid-Sonder2-18W-30°-930-BK

LGS218104-LV-Grid-Sonder2-18W-30°-940-BK

LGS205104-LV-U-turn-Grid-Sonder2-5W-30°-930-BK

LGS205104-LV-U-turn-Grid-Sonder2-5W-30°-940-BK

LGS209105-LV-U-turn-Grid-Sonder2-9W-30°-930-BK

LGS209105-LV-U-turn-Grid-Sonder2-9W-30°-940-BK

LXQ12030902-LV-WW-Sonder2-9W-1/1/6-930-BK

LXQ12030902-LV-WW-Sonder2-9W-1/1/6-940-BK

LTY14031802-LV-FL-Sonder2-18W-930-BK

LTY14031802-LV-FL-Sonder2-18W-940-BK

LTY15872702-LV-FL-Sonder2-27W-930-BK

LTY15872702-LV-FL-Sonder2-27W-940-BK

24

24

24

24

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

/

/

/

/

/

/
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 0.01 
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 0.01 

 0.01 

 0.01 

 0.01 

 0.01 

 0.01 

 0.01 

 0.01 

 0.01 

 0.01 

 0.02 

 0.02 

 0.02 

 0.02 

800

800

800

800
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800
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800

800

800

800

800

800

(mA)
Input Current

Application

Exhibition hall Shopping mall

APP ControlSafty 24V Easy Move Seamless
Connection

Ra>90Customization
Length



Technical Specification

Colour Consistency(SDCM)

Tunable

Housing Colour

IP 

Driver integrated(Yes/No)

Glow wire test

50000

No

Black

IP20

No

650℃

Electrical Supply

Frequency (Hz)

Voltage (V)

AC / DC

50/60

24/240(driver)

AC

Mechanical and Finishing Properties

Housing Material

Optical Material

Aluminum

PC

Application Conditions

Operating Temperature

Storage Environment

-20℃~40℃

-25~50℃

Packaging Information

Dimensions(mm)
(LxWxH)

Product dimension(mm)
(LxWxH)

Packing Qty
(pcs/CTN)

Outer boxInner Box

Item Code Item Description

Item 

340*255*190

340*255*190

445*267*250

445*267*250

285*260*150

285*260*150

485*295*150

485*295*150

270*210*180

270*210*180

370*260*180

370*260*180

280*260*145

280*260*145

485*295*150

485*295*150

650*295*150

650*295*150

541001144600 

541001144700 

541001144800 

541001144900 

541001145000 

541001145100 

541001145200 

541001145300 

541001145400 

541001145500 

541001145600 

541001145700 

541001145800 

541001145900 

541001146000 

541001146100 

541001146200 

541001146300

LSL009002-LV-SP-Sonder 2-9W-24°-930-BK

LSL009002-LV-SP-Sonder 2-9W-24°-940-BK

LTH0209004-LV-Dropper-SP-Sonder2-9W-24°-930-BK

LTH0209004-LV-Dropper-SP-Sonder2-9W-24°-940-BK

LGS209104-LV-Grid-Sonder2-9W-30°-930-BK

LGS209104-LV-Grid-Sonder2-9W-30°-940-BK

LGS218104-LV-Grid-Sonder2-18W-30°-930-BK

LGS218104-LV-Grid-Sonder2-18W-30°-940-BK

LGS205104-LV-U-turn-Grid-Sonder2-5W-30°-930-BK

LGS205104-LV-U-turn-Grid-Sonder2-5W-30°-940-BK

LGS209105-LV-U-turn-Grid-Sonder2-9W-30°-930-BK

LGS209105-LV-U-turn-Grid-Sonder2-9W-30°-940-BK

LXQ12030902-LV-WW-Sonder2-9W-1/1/6-930-BK

LXQ12030902-LV-WW-Sonder2-9W-1/1/6-940-BK

LTY14031802-LV-FL-Sonder2-18W-930-BK

LTY14031802-LV-FL-Sonder2-18W-940-BK

LTY15872702-LV-FL-Sonder2-27W-930-BK

LTY15872702-LV-FL-Sonder2-27W-940-BK

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Accessory

Dimensions(mm) 
(LxWxH)

Packing Unit

Item Code Item Description

Accessories 

500*23*7.5

1000*23*7.5

2000*23*7.5

550000008100 

550000008200 

550000008300 

550008003900 

550008004000 

550008004100 

820009003600 

LG3107-LV-Surface-Track-Sonder 2-0.5m-BK

LG3157-LV-Surface-Track-Sonder 2-1m-BK

LG3207-LV-Surface-Track-Sonder 2-2m-BK

LG3/I2-LV-Track-Sonder 2-ACC-line connector-BK

LG3/V2-LV-Track-Sonder 2-ACC-Coner Plane connector-BK

LG3/V2-LV-Track-Sonder 2-ACC-Coner Stereo connector-BK

OP-IESVC1600024E1-01-Sonder 2-160W24V

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

MOQ



OPPLE SHANGHAI OFFICE

T + 86 21 3855 0000
E intersales@opple.com

WWW.OPPLE.COM/EN

Dimensional Drawing
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LV Dropper-SP-9W

LV Dropper-ZoomSP-9W

LV-Grid-18W

LV-FL-27W

LV-WW-9W

OP-IESVC1600024E2-01-Tunable-Sonder 2-160W24V

U-turn-Grid-5W

U-turn-Grid-9W

LV-Grid-18W

LV-Gri-9W

LV-SP 9W

LV ZoomSP 9W


